
Unit Test I
Date Date III IV V VI

22 April 2019 Monday Hindi English Hindi English
29 April 2019 Monday English Hindi English Hindi
6 May 2019 Monday G. Sc. Maths Maths Sanskrit

10 May 2019 Friday S. Sc. G. Sc. Sanskrit G. Sc.
13 May 2019 Monday Maths S. Sc. S. Sc. Maths

17 May 2019 Friday G. Sc. S. Sc.

Unit Test II
Date Date III IV V VI

8 July 2019 Monday Hindi English Hindi English
15 July 2019 Monday English Hindi English Hindi
22 July 2019 Monday G. Sc. Maths Maths Sanskrit
29 July 2019 Monday S. Sc. G. Sc. Sanskrit G. Sc
5 Aug 2019 Monday Maths S. Sc. S. Sc. Maths

13 Aug 2019 Tuesday G. Sc. S. Sc.
19 Aug 2019 Monday M.E. M.E. M.E. M.E.

Unit Test III
Date Date III IV V VI

4 Nov 2019 Monday Hindi English Hindi English
11 Nov 2019 Monday English Hindi English Hindi
18 Nov 2019 Monday G. Sc. Maths Maths Sanskrit
25 Nov 2019 Monday S. Sc. G. Sc. Sanskrit G. Sc.
2 Dec 2019 Monday Maths S. Sc. S. Sc. Maths
9 Dec 2019 Monday G. Sc. S. Sc.

Unit Test IV
Date Date III IV V VI

16 Dec 2019 Monday Hindi English Hindi English
23 Dec 2019 Monday English Hindi English Hindi
15 Jan 2020 Wednesday G. Sc. Maths Maths Sanskrit
20 Jan 2020 Monday S. Sc. G. Sc. Sanskrit G. Sc.
27 Jan 2020 Monday Maths S. Sc. S. Sc. Maths
3 Feb 2020 Monday G. Sc. S. Sc.

10 Feb 2020 Monday M.E. M.E. M.E. M.E.

CLASS VII-VIII Unit Test I

Date Day VII VIII
16 April 2019 Tuesday English Hindi

23 April 2019 Tuesday Hindi Sanskrit
30 April 2019 Tuesday Sanskrit English
7 May 2019 Tuesday Science Social Science

14 May 2019 Tuesday Maths Science
   17 May 2019 Friday Social Science Maths

UNIT TEST SCHEDULE 2019-20
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 CLASS VII-VIII Unit Test II

Date Day VII VIII
9 July 2019 Tuesday M.E. M.E.
16 July 2019 Tuesday Hindi English

23 July 2019 Tuesday English Sanskrit
30 July 2019 Tuesday Sanskrit Hindi
6 Aug 2019 Tuesday Social Science Science
13 Aug 2019 Tuesday Maths Social Science
20 Aug 2019 Tuesday Science Maths

First Terminal Examination will be held in the month of September 2019

CLASS VII-VIII Unit Test III
Date Day VII VIII
13 Nov 2019 Wednesday Sanskrit Hindi
19 Nov 2019 Tuesday English Sanskrit
26 Nov 2019 Tuesday Hindi English
3 Dec 2019 Tuesday Maths Social Science
10 Dec 2019 Tuesday Science Maths
17 Dec 2019 Tuesday Social Science Science

Revision test for Class VIII will be held immediately after the Winter Break.

CLASS VII Unit Test IV
Date Day VII

20 Dec 2019 Friday M.E.
24 Dec 2019 Tuesday Sanskrit
27 Dec 2019 Friday English
16 Jan 2020 Thursday Hindi
21 Jan 2020 Tuesday Social Science
28 Jan 2020 Tuesday Maths
4 Feb 2020 Tuesday Science

Annual Examination for Class VII & VIII will be in the month of February-March 2020.

CLASS IX & X Unit Test I
Date Day IX X

15 Apr 2019 Monday English Hindi/Sans/German
22 Apr 2019 Monday Hindi/Sans/German English
29 Apr 2019 Monday Science Social Science
6 May 2019 Monday Social Science Maths

13 May 2019 Monday Maths Science

CLASS IX & X Unit Test II
Date Day IX X

15 July 2019 Monday Hindi/Sans/German English
22 July 2019 Monday English Hindi/Sans/German
29  July 2019 Monday Maths Science
5 Aug 2019 Monday Science Social Science

13 Aug. 2019 Tuesday Social Science Maths
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CLASS IX Unit Test III

Date Day IX
11 Nov 2019 Monday Hindi/Sans/German
18 Nov 2019 Monday Social Science
25 Nov 2019 Monday English
2 Dec 2019 Monday Science
9 Dec 2019 Monday Maths

Revision test for Class IX will be held immediately after the Winter Break.

CLASS X Unit Test III

Date Day X
4 Nov 2019 Monday English

11 Nov 2019 Monday Hindi/Sans/German
18 Nov 2019 Monday Maths
25 Nov 2019 Monday Social Science
2 Dec 2019 Monday Science

Annual Practical Examination and ASL for classes IX and X will be held in the month 
of December 2019.

Class X First Pre-Boards will be in the IInd week of December 2019.
Class X Second Pre-Boards will be after winter vacations

Class XI
Unit Test I

Date Day Science Commerce Humanities FDGT

6 May 2019 Mon English English English English

13 May 2019 Mon Physics Accountancy Geography / 
Psychology

Food Nutrition
and Dietetics/
Fine Arts/
Music

26 June 2019 Wed Bio / C++ / 
Eco

Economics Political Science / 
Economics

Fashion Studies 
/ I.T.1

27 June 2019 Thu Chemistry Business 
Studies

History Textile Design/ 
I.T.2

28 June 2019 Fri Maths / 
Psychology

Maths/
Home Sc./ 
Informatics 
Practices/
Marketing

Maths /Home 
Sc. / Physical /
Education/Music/
Fine Arts

Home Science
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Class XI
Unit Test II

Date Day Science Commerce Humanities FDGT
15 July 2019 Mon English English English English

22 July 2019 Mon Bio / C++ / 
Eco

Economics Political Science / 
Economics

Food Nutrition
and Dietetics/
Fine Arts/
Music

29 July 2019 Mon Physics Accountancy Geography / 
Psychology

Fashion Studies 
/ I.T.1

5 Aug 2019 Mon Maths / 
Psychology

Maths/ 
Home Sc./ 
Informatics 
Practices/ 
Marketing

Maths/ Home 
Sc./ Physical 
Education/Music/
Fine Arts

Home Science

13 Aug 2019 Tue Chemistry Business 
Studies

History Textile Design/ 
I.T.2

Class XI
Unit Test III

Date Day Science Commerce Humanities FDGC
4 Nov 2019 Mon Physics Economics Political Science/

Economics
Fashion 
Studies /I.T. 1

11 Nov 2019 Mon Maths / 
Psychology

Maths/
Home Sc./ 
Informatics 
Practices/ 
Marketing

Maths/Home 
Sc./ Physical 
Education/Music/
Fine Arts

Home Science

18 Nov 2019 Mon English English English English

25 Nov 2019 Mon Chemistry Business 
Studies

History Textile Design/ 
I.T.2

2 Dec 2019 Mon Bio / C++ / 
Eco

Accountancy Geography/
Psychology

Food Nutrition
and Dietetics/
Fine Arts/
Music

Revision Test will be held in the month of January 2020.
Exact dates will be informed later.

Note: Final Practicals of Class XI will start from 27th Jan. 2020.
  Annual Examination of Class XI will be held from 3rd week of Feb. 2020.
  Dates will be announced later.

Note: First Terminal Examination will be in the month of September 2019.
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Class XII
Unit Test I

Date Day Science Commerce Humanities FDGT
26 June 2019 Wed English English English English

27 June 2019 Thu Maths / 
Psychology

Maths/ 
Home Sc./ 
Informatics 
Practices/ 
Marketing

Maths/Home 
Sc./Physical 
Education/
Music/ Fine Arts

Home Science

28 June 2019 Fri Physics Accountancy Psychology/ 
Geography

Fashion Studies 
/ I.T.1

29 June 2019 Sat Chemistry Business 
Studies

History Food Nutrition
and Dietetics/
Fine Arts/Music

1 July 2019 Mon Bio / E.G. / 
C++ / Eco

Economics Political 
Science/
Economics

Textile Design/ 
I.T.2

Class XII
Unit Test II

Date Day Science Commerce Humanities FDGT
22 July 2019 Mon Chemistry Business 

Studies
History Food Nutrition

and Dietetics/
Fine Arts/
Music

29 July 2019 Mon English English English English

5 Aug 2019 Mon Bio / E.G. / 
C++ / Eco

Economics Economics/
Political Science

Textile Design/ 
I.T.2

13 Aug 2019 Tue Maths/
Psychology

Maths/
Home Sc./
Informatics 
Practices/
Marketing

Maths/Home Sc./
Physical Education/
Music/Fine Arts

Home Science

19 Aug 2019 Mon Physics Accountancy Psychology/ 
Geography

Fashion Studies 
/ I.T.1

Note: First Terminal Examination will be held in the month of September 2019.

40



Class XII First Pre-Board

Date Day Science Commerce Humanities FDGC
25 Nov 2019 Mon Physics Home Science Home Science Home Science

28 Nov 2019 Thu Maths / 
Psychology

Maths/ Info
Practices/
Marketing

Maths/Physical 
Education/
Music/Fine Arts

....

30 Nov 2019 Sat English English English English

3 Dec 2019 Tue Chemistry Business Studies Geography/
Psychology

Fashion Studies 
/ I.T.1

6 Dec 2018 Fri Bio / E.G. / 
C++

Accountancy History Food Nutrition
and Dietetics/
Fine Arts/
Music

12 Dec 2018 Thu Economics Economics Economics/ 
Political
Science

Textile Design/ 
I.T.2

Result of 1st Pre-Board will be declared on 17th December 2019, Tuesday.

Note: 2nd pre-Board will be held in the month of January,2020.
 The exact dates will be informed later.
 Board Exam for Class XII will be held as per CBSE Date sheet.
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